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Mount Union Jim Wuske Collegiate Invitational - 1/31/2026

Results by www.Finishtiming.com

Peterson Fieldhouse, Mount Union,Alliance, OH

Meet Program - Order of Events

Event  21   Women 60 Meter Hurdles

9 Advance:  Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 7 Best Times

Saturday 1/31/2026 - 2:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
Psu-Behrend NT FRLang, Emma _________3

Slippery Roc 9.65 FRSturgeon, Delaney _________4

Slippery Roc 9.05 FRYoung, Ondrea _________5

Mount Union 9.58 FRSommers, Aanika _________6

Psu-Behrend 10.48 FRMartin, Morgan _________7

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Westminster NT FRKelly, Alayna _________3

Mount Union 10.42 SRZera, Lindsey _________4

Slippery Roc 9.15 FRMorrison, Kathryn _________5

Mount Union 9.30 SOCockrell, Ashley _________6

Waynesburg 10.48 FRHolley, Daniella _________7

Slippery Roc NT FRShvarts, Isabel _________8

Event  22   Men 60 Meter Hurdles

9 Advance:  Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 7 Best Times

Saturday 1/31/2026 - 0:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
Franciscan ( NT SONeels, Ethan _________3

Mount Union 8.75 JROlinger, Austin _________4

Slippery Roc 8.40 FRKurta, Austin _________5

Psu-Behrend 8.63 JRMarino, Dominic _________6

Mount Union NT SOHill, Yahir _________7

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Mount Union NT JRBurrey, Brady _________3

Slippery Roc 8.83 SRMalawi, Darien _________4

Slippery Roc 8.48 JRWess, Jonathan _________5

Mount Union 8.49 SOPalmer, Ryan _________6

Mount Union 9.63 JRArth, Mason _________7

Mount Union NT SOGeorge, Marty _________8

Event  17   Women Distance Medley

Saturday 1/31/2026 - 0:00 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A 13:53.40Waynesburg _________1

1) Belveal, Erin FR 2) DeLong, Erin JR

3) Hepburn, Alexis FR 4) Tanksley, Grace SR

5) Dirk, Olivia FR 6) Severt, Taylor SO

7) Fuller, JaLisa JR 8) Fields, Chloe JR

A 14:35.99Chatham _________2

1) Brunetto, Isabella SO 2) Malkin, Virginia SO

3) Borne, Eliana FR 4) Green, Molly JR

Event  19   Women 60 Meter Dash

9 Advance:  Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 5 Best Times

Saturday 1/31/2026 - 0:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  4   Prelims
Carnegie Mel 9.18 SOKarim, Ayat _________2

Waynesburg 8.42 FRSettles, Adaire _________3

Mount Union 8.20 JRCampbell, Kalie _________4

Slippery Roc 7.80 FRReagle, Ava _________5

Waynesburg 8.18 FRHershey, Miracle _________6

Psu-Behrend 8.33 FRBuck, Ana _________7

Waynesburg 8.86 FRWilliams, Peyton _________8

Heat   2 of  4   Prelims
Chatham 9.43 JRMleczko, Vanessa _________2

Mount Union 8.48 SRLasecki, Bella _________3

Mount Union 8.21 SOBesecker, Carlie _________4

Slippery Roc 7.94 SOLong, Jianna _________5

Slippery Roc 8.10 FRLennon, Grace _________6

Slippery Roc 8.30 JRMcCullough, Shannon _________7

Franciscan ( 8.63 FRDurnan, Mary _________8

Heat   3 of  4   Prelims
Slippery Roc NT FRMorrison, Kathryn _________1

Franciscan ( 9.69 FRLaughlin, Avery _________2

Psu-Behrend 8.48 SOMcGowan, Ella _________3

Psu-Behrend 8.21 FRLormejuste, Ruby _________4

Mount Union 7.95 SOIncorvati, Paula _________5

Slippery Roc 8.10 FRRoss, Kamryn _________6

Mount Union 8.28 JRAbernathy, Ryanne _________7

Psu-Behrend 8.62 JRCompeggie, Angelina _________8

Heat   4 of  4   Prelims
Slippery Roc NT FRYoung, Ondrea _________1

Slippery Roc NT FRShvarts, Isabel _________2

Mount Union 8.53 JRBiltz, Faith _________3

Mount Union 8.22 SOPlecko, Melanie _________4

Mount Union 7.97 SOBerger, Kennedy _________5

Slippery Roc 8.06 JRReed, Lydia _________6

Psu-Behrend 8.24 FRFalk, Abigail _________7

Franciscan ( 8.57 SOMcInnis, Maria _________8
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Mount Union Jim Wuske Collegiate Invitational - 1/31/2026

Results by www.Finishtiming.com

Peterson Fieldhouse, Mount Union,Alliance, OH

Meet Program - Order of Events

Event  20   Men 60 Meter Dash

9 Advance:  Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 4 Best Times

Saturday 1/31/2026 - 0:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  5   Prelims
Franciscan ( 7.73 JRTran, Luke _________1

Mount Union 7.39 JRRusso, Oniah _________2

Unattached 7.24 JRJackson, Milan _________3

youngstown s 7.12Jackson, Chandler _________4

Mount Union 6.84 SOGreenwood, Ryder _________5

Mount Union 7.10 FRMcKnight, Brady _________6

Mount Union 7.22 SRCline, Michael _________7

Psu-Behrend 7.39 JRMarino, Dominic _________8

Waynesburg 7.76 SRDebauche, Dequan _________9

Heat   2 of  5   Prelims
Carlow 7.67 FRLewis, Anthony _________1

Waynesburg 7.43 FRCrum, Marcus _________2

Mount Union 7.25 JRTackett, Kayden _________3

Slippery Roc 7.12 SRJohnson, Kadin _________4

Psu-Behrend 6.85 SOTobin, Carter _________5

Mount Union 7.09 FRCombs, Troy _________6

Psu-Behrend 7.21 SRHillhouse, Derek _________7

Waynesburg 7.37 FRGroves, JP _________8

Carlow 8.25Jordan, Jeb _________9

Heat   3 of  5   Prelims
Waynesburg 7.66 SOJacobs, Jordan _________1

Carlow 7.48 FRWest, Isaiah _________2

Psu-Behrend 7.28 FRBarrett, Alex _________3

Unattached 7.13 SRThomas, Cameron _________4

Slippery Roc 6.93 SOWhitaker, Benny _________5

Slippery Roc 7.08 SOHartwick, Nicholas _________6

Slippery Roc 7.20 SOHinkson, Danick _________7

Mount Union 7.31 FREaston, Thomas _________8

Franciscan ( 8.51 SONeels, Ethan _________9

Heat   4 of  5   Prelims
Waynesburg 7.61 SRTrout, Isaac _________1

Legion 7.50 JRSwezey, Jayson _________2

Mount Union 7.29 SOPalmer, Ryan _________3

Chatham 7.14 FRDay, Damarius _________4

Carnegie Mel 6.96 SOChang, Devin _________5

Psu-Behrend 7.06 JREgizio, Jake _________6

Mount Union 7.20 FRShinault, Brayden _________7

Slippery Roc 7.30 SOAlderson, Jason _________8

Slippery Roc NT FRKurta, Austin _________9

Heat   5 of  5   Prelims
Mount Union 7.59 FRSanders, Solomon _________1

Franciscan ( 7.54 FRGates, AJ _________2

Franciscan ( 7.29 SOBiagi, Mark _________3

Psu-Behrend 7.15 FRQualk, Lee _________4

Mount Union 6.98 FRHunter, Josiah _________5

Psu-Behrend 7.01 JRKonieczki, Brandon _________6

Franciscan ( 7.17 JRMenck, Andrew _________7

Waynesburg 7.30 SOWines, Michael _________8

Event  13   Women 3000 Meter Run

Saturday 1/31/2026 - 0:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Slippery Roc 10:06.86 SRHughes, Ruthie _________1

Slippery Roc 10:30.00 SOFlynn, Carissa _________2

Carnegie Mel 10:33.00 FROhler, Alexis _________3

Psu-Behrend 11:06.12 SRHartle, Lindsey _________4

Unattached 11:20.00 SRCampbell, Jessica _________5

Mount Union 11:20.31 FRPatrick, Brooklyn _________6

Mount Union 11:20.32 FRTumbry, Markalla _________7

Franciscan ( 11:29.82 SOMaag, Emily _________8

Slippery Roc 11:30.00 FRHartman, Birtukan _________9

Slippery Roc 11:30.00 FRThornberry, Marabelle _________10

Slippery Roc 11:35.00 FRMedved, Mia _________11

Slippery Roc 11:35.00 JRHiggins, Lizzie _________12

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Psu-Behrend 11:38.60 SRLitwiler, Bethany _________1

Mount Union 11:40.21 SOSchwall, Kailyn _________2

Carnegie Mel 11:43.66 SOFan, Allison _________3

Slippery Roc 12:00.00 SOWiller, Caitlin _________4

Mount Union 12:01.31 FRCross, Lily _________5

Psu-Behrend 12:05.22 SOAbate, Sam _________6

Mount Union 12:05.31 FRYannascoli, Milana _________7

Slippery Roc 12:09.06 FRPotter, Sloane _________8

Psu-Behrend 12:09.90 SODernar, Baylee _________9

Waynesburg 12:18.17 SOSevert, Taylor _________10

Franciscan ( 12:35.82 JRDescamps, Rachel _________11

Franciscan ( NT FREarl, Gianna _________12
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Results by www.Finishtiming.com

Peterson Fieldhouse, Mount Union,Alliance, OH

Meet Program - Order of Events

Event  14   Men 3000 Meter Run

Saturday 1/31/2026 - 0:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Carnegie Mel 8:45.00 FRFlori, Jackson _________1

Carnegie Mel 8:46.30 SOBrower, Christian _________2

Unattached 8:50.00 JRMurray, Brayden _________3

Carnegie Mel 8:51.30 JRMassie, Nathan _________4

Psu-Behrend 8:57.51 FRVaughan, Ethan _________5

Carnegie Mel 9:00.00 FRDuffield, Lysander _________6

Slippery Roc 9:02.99 FRAdolph, Colton _________7

Slippery Roc 9:10.00 FRBouman, Lincoln _________8

Slippery Roc 9:15.00 SOAdamczyk, Easton _________9

Mount Union 9:15.42 FRPeklay, Jacob _________10

Psu-Behrend 9:18.55 JRHaskins, Alex _________11

Slippery Roc 9:20.00 FRLindstrom, Jonah _________12

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Slippery Roc 9:20.00 FRBoer, Gavin _________1

Slippery Roc 9:20.00 FRHenry, Brandon _________2

Franciscan ( 9:21.28 JRSommers, Seamus _________3

Psu-Behrend 9:23.94 SRReinsel, Aidan _________4

Psu-Behrend 9:32.01 JRBrewer, Peyton _________5

Mount Union 9:35.45 FRDean, Austin _________6

Mount Union 9:45.32 JRDejulia, Kellen _________7

Psu-Behrend 9:53.14 SOWerner, Michael _________8

Psu-Behrend 10:09.36 SOBertolo, Nathan _________9

Franciscan ( 10:18.69 FRMcKnight, Jack _________10

Mount Union NT SOWang, Dylan _________11

Event  15   Women 4x200 Meter Relay

Saturday 1/31/2026 - 0:00 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A 1:51.30Psu-Behrend _________5

1) Falk, Abigail FR 2) Buck, Ana FR

3) Lormejuste, Ruby FR 4) McDevitt, Caroline FR

5) McGowan, Ella SO

Event  16   Men 4x200 Meter Relay

Saturday 1/31/2026 - 0:00 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A 1:30.50Psu-Behrend _________5

1) Luce, Brendan SR 2) Blakley, Anderson FR

3) Tobin, Carter SO 4) Egizio, Jake JR

Event  25   Women 1 Mile Run

Saturday 1/31/2026 - 0:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Slippery Roc 5:16.00 SRCichra, Jennifer _________1

Mount Union 5:25.31 SOAmes, Jada _________2

Slippery Roc 5:27.00 FRHanna, Kayla _________3

Psu-Behrend 5:28.50 FRHanna, Kelsey _________4

Carnegie Mel 5:32.20 JRHall, Adelaide _________5

Mount Union 5:33.43 SOD'Amico, Gabby _________6

Slippery Roc 5:35.00 SRWyant, Lexie _________7

Mount Union 5:35.74 FRCicco, Renee _________8

Slippery Roc 5:37.00 FRGrosch, Emily _________9

Mount Union 5:39.62 SRWachhaus, Casey _________10

Slippery Roc 5:40.00 JRPitcovich, Sydney _________11

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Waynesburg 5:41.61 JRFields, Chloe _________1

Franciscan ( 5:45.00 JRTentor, Meredith _________2

Slippery Roc 5:45.00 JRHiggins, Lizzie _________3

Slippery Roc 5:45.00 FRMcPeek, Addie _________4

Mount Union 5:50.31 FRPasqualone, Madeline _________5

Mount Union 5:58.31 FRPiper, Olivia _________6

Carnegie Mel 6:00.00 JRFitzgerald, Haley _________7

Franciscan ( 6:08.31 JRMcCaig, Fiona _________8

Franciscan ( 6:14.91 SRSavage, MaryElizabeth _________9

Carlow 6:21.56Schwirian, Laci _________10

Carlow 6:21.62 SORankin, Mackenna _________11

Psu-Behrend 6:22.49 SOMajor, Abby _________12

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Waynesburg 6:24.20 FRJones, Lauryn _________1

Franciscan ( 6:35.90 SOSheets, Grace _________2

Waynesburg 6:58.73 FRDirk, Olivia _________3

Franciscan ( NT FRKramer, Madeline _________4

Franciscan ( NT FRPtak, Katherine _________5

Franciscan ( NT JRMeli, Teresa _________6

Franciscan ( NT FRKerner, Bernadette _________7

Franciscan ( NT JRDelaney, Margaret _________8

Franciscan ( NT SRGross, Clara _________9

Waynesburg NT FRBussard, Emily _________10

Franciscan ( NT FRSteimle, Anna _________11

Waynesburg NT FRWhysong, Ella _________12
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Event  26   Men 1 Mile Run

Saturday 1/31/2026 - 0:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Franciscan ( 4:23.64 SOHurley, Luke _________1

Slippery Roc 4:24.00 SOGauntner, Michael _________2

Carnegie Mel 4:24.50 JRParrino, Angelo _________3

Carnegie Mel 4:28.00 FRParikh, Tanay _________4

Franciscan ( 4:35.91 SOWilson, Daniel _________5

Waynesburg 4:42.02 SOWilson, Ethan _________6

Slippery Roc 4:45.00 FRLindstrom, Jonah _________7

Unattached 4:45.00 JRDevaney, Edward _________8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Psu-Behrend 4:58.70 FRAznavorian, Leland _________1

Waynesburg 5:07.56 SOTodd, Nicholas _________2

Franciscan ( 5:20.00 FRBroek, Max _________3

Waynesburg 5:42.79 FRHood, Jack _________4

Waynesburg 5:49.83 SOMullins, Sterlin _________5

Franciscan ( NT JRBragg, Micah _________6

Franciscan ( NT FRBruns, Max _________7

Franciscan ( NT FRWallenfang, Callum _________8

Event  27   Women 400 Meter Dash

Saturday 1/31/2026 - 0:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  6   Finals
Mount Union 1:06.44 SOCockrell, Ashley _________2

Psu-Behrend 1:04.08 FRMcDevitt, Caroline _________3

Carnegie Mel 1:02.14 SOLowe, Alexa _________4

Slippery Roc 56.08 SOLong, Jianna _________5

Mount Union 58.74 SOBesecker, Carlie _________6

Section   2 of  6   Finals
Waynesburg 1:06.80 FRSutton, Chanelle _________2

Mount Union 1:04.31 SOPolk, Lily _________3

Carnegie Mel 1:02.18 FRFox, Lily _________4

Slippery Roc 59.00 FRReagle, Ava _________5

Mount Union 59.24 SOLiskai, Cora _________6

Section   3 of  6   Finals
Mount Union 1:07.31 SRZera, Lindsey _________2

Franciscan ( 1:04.96 SRO'Boyle, Anne _________3

Mount Union 1:02.60 SRWalters, Kristen _________4

Slippery Roc 59.74 JRReed, Lydia _________5

Franciscan ( 59.81 JRDosch, Lauren _________6

Section   4 of  6   Finals
Chatham 1:07.72 SOMalkin, Virginia _________2

Carlow 1:05.49Cloak, Ella _________3

Waynesburg 1:02.99 SRBoothe, Ella _________4

Slippery Roc 1:00.20 JRMcCullough, Shannon _________5

Waynesburg 1:00.61 JRRishell, Ella _________6

Section   5 of  6   Finals
Franciscan ( 1:07.85 FRKennedy, Mary _________2

Waynesburg 1:05.81 FRSettles, Adaire _________3

Waynesburg 1:03.01 JRFuller, JaLisa _________4

Slippery Roc 1:01.00 JRStauffer, Annasophia _________5

Slippery Roc 1:01.30 FRHassler, Avah _________6

Section   6 of  6   Finals
Franciscan ( NT FROrtiz, Jazlyn _________2

Franciscan ( 1:06.03 SOBolster, Kathryn _________3

Carnegie Mel 1:03.56 SOWu, Maggie _________4

Slippery Roc 1:01.50 FRSpeigle, Ellie _________5

Mount Union 1:01.97 SOMcElwee, Ella _________6

Event  28   Men 400 Meter Dash

Saturday 1/31/2026 - 0:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  6   Finals
Waynesburg NT SOWines, Michael _________2

Psu-Behrend 55.74 FRRutherford, Ethan _________3

Franciscan ( 52.71 SRSicree, John _________4

Slippery Roc 49.37 JRRauchut, Kyle _________5

Slippery Roc 49.65 JRHuha, Trey _________6

Section   2 of  6   Finals
Waynesburg NT FRGroves, JP _________2

Franciscan ( 56.05 JRMini, Jerome _________3

Waynesburg 53.10 JRCasella, Kyle _________4

Slippery Roc 49.80 SRJohnson, Kadin _________5

Slippery Roc 49.85 JRThompson, Jacob _________6

Section   3 of  6   Finals
Franciscan ( NT JRYoung, Dominic _________2

Chatham 57.58 FRCollyer, Julien _________3

Psu-Behrend 53.52 SOChavda, Shlok _________4

Mount Union 49.88 SRAdams, Josiah _________5

Slippery Roc 50.22 FRVidzro, Josiah _________6

Section   4 of  6   Finals
Franciscan ( 57.78 SOBolster, Daniel _________3

Waynesburg 53.53 JRJones, Noah _________4

Slippery Roc 50.50 FRSkarbek, Gavin _________5

Mount Union 51.11 JRTackett, Kayden _________6

Section   5 of  6   Finals
Waynesburg 58.62 FRSauders, Jackson _________3

Franciscan ( 55.00 JRBaus, Thomas _________4

Psu-Behrend 51.76 SRWalden, Jake _________5

Waynesburg 51.80 SRWilliams, DaGyn _________6

Section   6 of  6   Finals
Chatham 1:01.59 JRBrown, Killian _________3

Franciscan ( 55.69 FRGeiger, Chris _________4

Mount Union 52.31 JRRusso, Oniah _________5

Chatham 52.43 JRBroadnax, Demetrius _________6
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Peterson Fieldhouse, Mount Union,Alliance, OH

Meet Program - Order of Events

Event  29   Women 500 Meter Dash

Saturday 1/31/2026 - 0:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Mount Union 1:25.45 SOArmogida, Julia _________2

Mount Union 1:24.56 FRDanowski, Alivia _________3

Mount Union 1:22.51 SOEberhardt, Ashley _________4

Mount Union 1:18.54 JRHennessey, Taylor _________5

Mount Union 1:20.95 SOCyrus, Callie _________6

Event  30   Men 500 Meter Dash

Saturday 1/31/2026 - 0:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Mount Union 1:07.64 SRRiley, Dane _________3

Mount Union 1:07.55 FRNoronha, Daniel _________4

Mount Union 1:07.49 SOEasterling, Dylan _________5

Mount Union 1:07.50 JRJarrett, Jacob _________6

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Psu-Behrend 1:12.40 FRBlakley, Anderson _________3

Mount Union 1:08.66 FRDunn, Ezekiel _________4

Mount Union 1:08.03 SOGeorge, Marty _________5

Mount Union 1:08.13 SRShaw, Thurston _________6

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Mount Union 1:22.47 SOGrubbs, Caleb _________4

Carnegie Mel 1:12.97 SOOkorie, Jonathan _________5

Carnegie Mel 1:12.98 SOBrewer, James _________6

Event  31   Women 800 Meter Run

Saturday 1/31/2026 - 0:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Franciscan ( 2:13.41 JRDosch, Lauren _________1

Carnegie Mel 2:22.60 SOTeo, Estee _________2

Slippery Roc 2:25.03 FRSmalheer, Marissa _________3

Slippery Roc 2:25.26 SRWyant, Lexie _________4

Slippery Roc 2:26.06 FRSmalheer, Madison _________5

Slippery Roc 2:26.50 SOHolt, Tatiana _________6

Unattached 2:27.00 SRCampbell, Jessica _________7

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Slippery Roc 2:27.50 FRHanna, Kayla _________1

Psu-Behrend 2:27.80 FRHanna, Kelsey _________2

Slippery Roc 2:28.00 FRGrosch, Emily _________3

Carnegie Mel 2:28.00 FRAdam, Eva _________4

Carnegie Mel 2:29.82 FRTimmons, Alani _________5

Franciscan ( 2:30.00 SRO'Boyle, Anne _________6

Franciscan ( 2:32.06 SOBolster, Kathryn _________7

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Slippery Roc 2:34.00 FRMcPeek, Addie _________1

Westminster 2:35.00 FRArmlin, Gabby _________2

Waynesburg 2:35.00 JRFuller, JaLisa _________3

Chatham 2:35.80 FRBorne, Eliana _________4

Waynesburg 2:37.69 JRFields, Chloe _________5

Chatham 2:38.08 SOBrunetto, Isabella _________6

Carlow 2:38.45Cloak, Ella _________7

Psu-Behrend 2:43.29 SOReinsel, Lynzey _________8

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Waynesburg 2:50.83 FRByrne, Bethany _________1

Waynesburg 3:03.13 SOSevert, Taylor _________2

Franciscan ( 3:13.14 FRPontzer, Lucy _________3

Franciscan ( 3:19.52 SOMeyer, Natalie _________4

Franciscan ( NT FRKennedy, Mary _________5

Waynesburg NT FRDirk, Olivia _________6

Franciscan ( NT FROrtiz, Jazlyn _________7

Waynesburg NT FRJones, Lauryn _________8

Event  32   Men 800 Meter Run

Saturday 1/31/2026 - 0:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Eastern Buck 1:52.80 SROzymy, Ryan _________1

Carnegie Mel 1:57.00 JRNandakumar, Saaketh _________2

Slippery Roc 1:57.49 JRHoffman, Brady _________3

Slippery Roc 1:57.50 SOPitzer, Nate _________4

Franciscan ( 1:58.00 SRRohde, Joseph _________5

Franciscan ( 1:58.00 SRGethard, Dwayne _________6

Psu-Behrend 1:59.60 JRGahagan, David _________7

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Slippery Roc 1:59.66 SOBarca, Dylan _________1

Psu-Behrend 1:59.67 SOKnight, Drew _________2

Slippery Roc 1:59.67 JRRobare, Anthony _________3

Psu-Behrend 1:59.80 FRVaughan, Ethan _________4

Psu-Behrend 2:00.81 SRReinsel, Aidan _________5

Slippery Roc 2:01.00 FRIvy, Micah _________6

Franciscan ( 2:02.01 SOHurley, Luke _________7

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Psu-Behrend 2:03.45 FRHunt, Ethan _________1

Slippery Roc 2:04.00 FRLowman, Grey _________2

Franciscan ( 2:05.00 SOWilson, Daniel _________3

Unattached 2:05.00 FRDe Los Santos, Ethan _________4

Psu-Behrend 2:05.70 SOBetler, Jack _________5

Waynesburg 2:05.99 SOWilson, Ethan _________6

Waynesburg 2:06.00 SOTodd, Nicholas _________7
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Section   4 of  4   Finals...(Event  32   Men 800 Meter Run)
Franciscan ( 2:06.07 JRBaus, Thomas _________1

Waynesburg 2:08.00 FRHood, Jack _________2

Franciscan ( 2:08.00 FRGeiger, Chris _________3

Psu-Behrend 2:09.75 FRHamilton, Ben _________4

Franciscan ( 2:12.00 SOBolster, Daniel _________5

Franciscan ( 2:18.73 JRYoung, Dominic _________6

Waynesburg NT SOMullins, Sterlin _________7

Franciscan ( NT FRBruns, Max _________8

Event  33   Women 1000 Meter Run

Saturday 1/31/2026 - 0:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Mount Union 3:00.31 JRDennison, Savannah _________1

Mount Union 3:09.31 SOBethel, Marah _________2

Mount Union 3:11.47 SOAmes, Jada _________3

Mount Union 3:14.32 SOD'Amico, Gabby _________4

Mount Union 3:15.31 FRCicco, Renee _________5

Mount Union 3:19.32 SRWachhaus, Casey _________6

Chatham 3:55.42 JRGreen, Molly _________7

Event  34   Men 1000 Meter Run

Saturday 1/31/2026 - 0:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Carnegie Mel 2:29.00 FRLangridge, Stefan _________1

Carnegie Mel 2:32.00 SOPatil, Veyd _________2

Carnegie Mel 2:33.25 SOReidy, Connor _________3

Unattached 2:36.20 SRWood, Treyce _________4

Slippery Roc 2:38.00 SOGauntner, Michael _________5

Psu-Behrend NT FRTurner, Trent _________6

Event  37   Women 5000 Meter Run

Saturday 1/31/2026 - 0:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Waynesburg 19:34.26 SRTanksley, Grace _________1

Carlow 20:55.43Schwirian, Laci _________2

Waynesburg 21:34.76 JRDeLong, Erin _________3

Carlow 22:48.57 SORankin, Mackenna _________4

Waynesburg NT FRHepburn, Alexis _________5

Waynesburg NT FRBelveal, Erin _________6

Event  39   Women 4x400 Meter Relay

Saturday 1/31/2026 - 0:00 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A 4:40.00Waynesburg _________3

1) Fuller, JaLisa JR 2) Byrne, Bethany FR

3) Jones, Lauryn FR 4) Whysong, Ella FR

5) Bussard, Emily FR 6) Dirk, Olivia FR

7) Fields, Chloe JR 8) Severt, Taylor SO

C 4:18.00Slippery Roc _________4

1) Grosch, Emily FR 2) Wyant, Lexie SR

3) Smalheer, Madison FR 4) Smalheer, Marissa FR

B 4:05.00Slippery Roc _________5

1) Morrison, Kathryn FR 2) Reagle, Ava FR

3) Reed, Lydia JR 4) Speigle, Ellie FR

5) Stauffer, Annasophia JR

A 4:05.00Slippery Roc _________6

1) Hassler, Avah FR 2) Lennon, Grace FR

3) Long, Jianna SO 4) McCullough, Shannon JR

5) Speigle, Ellie FR 6) Young, Ondrea FR

Event  40   Men 4x400 Meter Relay

Saturday 1/31/2026 - 0:00 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
D 3:35.00Slippery Roc _________2

1) Lowman, Grey FR 2) Ivy, Micah FR

3) Barca, Dylan SO 4) Adamczyk, Easton SO

C 3:30.00Slippery Roc _________3

1) Hoffman, Brady JR 2) Pitzer, Nate SO

3) Robare, Anthony JR 4) Gauntner, Michael SO

A 3:25.14Carnegie Mel _________4

1) Langridge, Stefan FR 2) Okorie, Jonathan SO

3) Nandakumar, Saaketh JR 4) Reidy, Connor SO

5) Brewer, James SO

A 3:20.00Slippery Roc _________5

1) Hartwick, Nicholas SO 2) Hinkson, Danick SO

3) Huha, Trey JR 4) Johnson, Kadin SR

5) Whitaker, Benny SO 6) Thompson, Jacob JR

B 3:20.00Slippery Roc _________6

1) Kurta, Austin FR 2) Malawi, Darien SR

3) Rauchut, Kyle JR 4) Skarbek, Gavin FR

5) Vidzro, Josiah FR
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Event  7   Women Long Jump

Saturday 1/31/2026 - 10:00 AM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Waynesburg 3.08m FRBussard, Emily _________1

Waynesburg 3.88m FRSettles, Adaire _________2

Waynesburg 3.90m FRSutton, Chanelle _________3

Carlow 4.52mDay, Leia _________4

Slippery Roc 4.75m SRBook, Katie _________5

Chatham 4.76m SOSmith, Najiyah _________6

Franciscan ( 4.87m SOMcInnis, Maria _________7

Carnegie Mel 4.88m SOLowe, Alexa _________8

Mount Union 4.95m JRBiltz, Faith _________9

Waynesburg 4.96m JRRishell, Ella _________10

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Mount Union 5.14m SOEldridge, Maddie _________1

Slippery Roc 5.15m FRBold, Julia _________2

Carlow 5.16mTaylor, Sydney _________3

Mount Union 5.24m SOBurgess, Madeline _________4

Mount Union 5.38m JRHaynes, Rylie _________5

Slippery Roc 5.40m FRKurzawa, Tayla _________6

Mount Union 5.41m JRDavis, Mackenzie _________7

Slippery Roc 5.46m JRCoffaro, Julia _________8

Mount Union 5.52m JRCampbell, Kalie _________9

Slippery Roc 5.60m SRBogia, Alice _________10

Slippery Roc 5.87m SRBlauser, Baylee _________11

Event  8   Men Long Jump

Saturday 1/31/2026 - 0:00 AM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Carlow ND FRWest, Isaiah _________1

Franciscan ( ND JRMenck, Andrew _________2

Carlow 5.12m FRLewis, Anthony _________3

Franciscan ( 5.24m JRTran, Luke _________4

Waynesburg 5.54m SRDebauche, Dequan _________5

Psu-Behrend 5.71m FRTurner, Trent _________6

Waynesburg 5.81m SRTrout, Isaac _________7

Waynesburg 6.09m FRCrum, Marcus _________8

Mount Union 6.16m SRCantrell, Camden _________9

Waynesburg 6.20m JRJones, Noah _________10

Waynesburg 6.21m SOWines, Michael _________11

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Mount Union 6.32m SRScanlon, James _________1

Carlow 6.35m SRPokwal, Shajit _________2

Legion 6.40m JRSwezey, Jayson _________3

Psu-Behrend 6.51m SOCunningham, Cole _________4

Mount Union 6.58m SOKilgore, Jesse _________5

Slippery Roc 6.67m FRJoyce, Dustin _________6

Mount Union 6.73m FRBruce, Rhon _________7

Slippery Roc 6.85m SOAlderson, Jason _________8

Slippery Roc 6.92m SOMallon, Mathieux _________9

Psu-Behrend 7.13m FRQualk, Lee _________10

Psu-Behrend 7.36m JRKonieczki, Brandon _________11

Event  9   Women Triple Jump

Saturday 1/31/2026 - 0:00 AM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Franciscan ( ND FRDurnan, Mary _________1

Waynesburg 7.69m FRBussard, Emily _________2

Chatham 10.04m SOSmith, Najiyah _________3

Mount Union 10.22m SOPolk, Lily _________4

Waynesburg 10.30m JRRishell, Ella _________5

Slippery Roc 10.73m SRBook, Katie _________6

Carlow 10.76mTaylor, Sydney _________7

Carnegie Mel 10.82m SOLowe, Alexa _________8

Slippery Roc 11.00m FRBold, Julia _________9

Slippery Roc 11.04m FRKurzawa, Tayla _________10

Slippery Roc 11.17m JRCoffaro, Julia _________11

Mount Union 11.41m SOBurgess, Madeline _________12

Slippery Roc 11.50m SRBogia, Alice _________13

Slippery Roc 11.56m SRBlauser, Baylee _________14

Event  10   Men Triple Jump

Saturday 1/31/2026 - 0:00 AM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Franciscan ( 10.89m JRTran, Luke _________1

Waynesburg 12.21m SRTrout, Isaac _________2

Legion 12.30m JRSwezey, Jayson _________3

Carlow 12.78m SRPokwal, Shajit _________4

Slippery Roc 13.00m FRJoyce, Dustin _________5

Slippery Roc 13.00m SOMallon, Mathieux _________6

Slippery Roc 14.24m SOAlderson, Jason _________7

Slippery Roc 14.33m SRJames, Ian _________8
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Event  3   Women Pole Vault

Saturday 1/31/2026 - 11:00 AM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Westminster NH FRArmlin, Gabby _________1

Westminster NH FRKelly, Alayna _________2

Westminster NH FRVadas, Meghan _________3

Carnegie Mel 2.42m JRMeyer, Katherine _________4

Psu-Behrend 2.57m FRMartin, Morgan _________5

Psu-Behrend 3.02m FRO'Neil, Becca _________6

Mount Union 3.04m SRLasecki, Bella _________7

Mount Union 3.15m JRRadicelli, Cecelia _________8

Mount Union 3.24m SOVeit, Wendy _________9

Mount Union 3.29m JRAmes, Annalyse _________10

Mount Union 3.43m JRMason, Jessica _________11

Unattached 3.50m SRParrett, Grace _________12

Westminster 3.51m SRTreharne, Missy _________13

Westminster 3.72m FRIwig, Grace _________14

Robert Morri 3.75m FRFennell, Kara _________15

Westminster 3.90m FRRock, Aubrey _________16

Event  4   Men Pole Vault

Saturday 1/31/2026 - 0:00 AM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Waynesburg 3.20m FRGroves, JP _________1

Psu-Behrend 3.30m FRTurner, Trent _________2

Psu-Behrend 3.55m SOChiles, Jacob _________3

Mount Union 3.70m SOFarago, Vincent _________4

Franciscan ( 3.95m FRGates, AJ _________5

Mount Union 4.34m SOAlloway, Janson _________6

Carnegie Mel 4.38m SOVerma, Adi _________7

Carnegie Mel 4.54m SOKnappenberger, Lucas _________8

Industrial P 4.56m SRDaghestani, Islam _________9

Mount Union 4.62m SRHanlon, Colton _________10

Westminster 4.63m SOYost, Reed _________11

Carnegie Mel 4.65m SOHandron, Ryan _________12

Carnegie Mel 4.88m JRGlavach, Solomon _________13

Carnegie Mel 4.88m JRDuckworth, Christian _________14

Event  2   Men Weight Throw

Saturday 1/31/2026 - 11:00 AM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Westminster ND FRMukaabya, Daniel _________1

Waynesburg 6.54m FRMcCrae, Sebastian _________2

Westminster 7.01m SOSmallwood, Marco _________3

Carnegie Mel 10.82m FRMetz, Grayson _________4

Westminster 11.24m SRCarroll, Bryce _________5

Mount Union 11.55m SRPorter, Will _________6

Psu-Behrend 11.96m SRDiGilio, Nathan _________7

Psu-Behrend 13.94m JRVisosky, Ryan _________8

Slippery Roc 14.00m FRGose, Jacob _________9

Mount Union 14.10m FRHawkins, Hugo _________10

Waynesburg 14.40m JRHarker, Jacob _________11

Slippery Roc 15.44m SOHall, Evan _________12

Mount Union 16.61m SRMcVicker, Ryan _________13

Slippery Roc 17.82m SOOleksy, Ryan _________14

Slippery Roc 18.86m SRGose, Zach _________15

Event  1   Women Weight Throw

Saturday 1/31/2026 - 0:00 AM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Westminster ND FRVadas, Meghan _________1

Westminster 8.23m SOBurks, Lauren _________2

Chatham 10.39m SOGuerrero Mendoza, Samantha _________3

Slippery Roc 10.55m FRDonlan, Lindsey _________4

Waynesburg 10.71m JRBaker, Rylie _________5

Slippery Roc 10.73m FRJohnson, Madelynn _________6

Westminster 10.73m JRGibson, Molly _________7

Westminster 11.01m FRBarger, Jessica _________8

Chatham 11.14m SOKoehlinger, Aster _________9

Mount Union 11.50m FRKager, Shanaray _________10

Chatham 11.50m SRYannayon, Sarah _________11

Psu-Behrend 11.51m SOLukehart, Braylee _________12

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Carnegie Mel 11.58m FRMcCullough, Violet _________1

Slippery Roc 11.85m FRPaladin, Liberty _________2

Mount Union 12.05m JRRudy, Makenna _________3

Carnegie Mel 12.17m SOThiss, Jessica _________4

Slippery Roc 12.18m FRGould, Ashley _________5

Psu-Behrend 12.69m SOKeeney, Norah _________6

Carnegie Mel 12.77m JRChristie, Sara _________7

Slippery Roc 13.07m SRMartin, Rebecca _________8

Psu-Behrend 13.56m SRPark, Jessica _________9

Slippery Roc 13.59m JRDomagala, Haley _________10

Mount Union 13.65m SROsborn, Reese _________11

Slippery Roc 15.00m JRHale, Sydney _________12

Slippery Roc 15.52m JRStewart, Autumn _________13
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Event  6   Men High Jump

Saturday 1/31/2026 - 11:00 AM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Waynesburg NH SRDebauche, Dequan _________1

Waynesburg 1.65m SRStewart, John _________2

Mount Union 1.67m JRArth, Mason _________3

Psu-Behrend 1.75m SOCunningham, Cole _________4

Mount Union 1.85m SOSchnering, Ryan _________5

Slippery Roc 1.85m FRClifford, Winston _________6

Slippery Roc 1.85m FRLangdon, Dylan _________7

Psu-Behrend 1.88m SOGushie, Boden _________8

Mount Union 1.88m FRGreer, Tre _________9

Mount Union 1.90m JRMiller, Angelo _________10

Psu-Behrend 1.91m SRHillhouse, Derek _________11

Mount Union 1.93m FRDawson, Grant _________12

Slippery Roc 1.95m SRTurton, Logan _________13

Slippery Roc 1.95m SRCobb, Grady _________14

Event  5   Women High Jump

Saturday 1/31/2026 - 0:00 AM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Franciscan ( NH JRTentor, Meredith _________1

Psu-Behrend 1.25m FRBuck, Ana _________2

Franciscan ( 1.35m JRMuch, Veronica _________3

Waynesburg 1.40m FRSutton, Chanelle _________4

Waynesburg 1.49m FRHolley, Daniella _________5

Chatham 1.50m SOSmith, Najiyah _________6

Slippery Roc 1.50m FRJacob, Hope _________7

Mount Union 1.52m FRButler, Audrey _________8

Westminster 1.55m FRIwig, Grace _________9

Mount Union 1.55m SOEberhardt, Katelyn _________10

Mount Union 1.57m SOOszust, Makenna _________11

Slippery Roc 1.60m SOYard, Sophia _________12

Slippery Roc 1.62m FRKurzawa, Tayla _________13

Mount Union 1.63m JRDuff, Laney _________14

Slippery Roc 1.65m FRSturgeon, Delaney _________15

Event  11   Women Shot Put

Saturday 1/31/2026 - 11:00 AM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Psu-Behrend 7.86m FRLang, Emma _________1

Chatham 8.04m SOKoehlinger, Aster _________2

Waynesburg 8.31m FRAmmons, Kenzie _________3

Waynesburg 8.92m FRThomas, Olivia _________4

Waynesburg 9.00m FRDeering, Carina _________5

Carlow 9.03mEaly, Ashley _________6

Westminster 9.07m FRBarger, Jessica _________7

Chatham 9.34m SOGuerrero Mendoza, Samantha _________8

Chatham 9.80m SRYannayon, Sarah _________9

Carnegie Mel 9.84m SOThiss, Jessica _________10

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Psu-Behrend 10.23m FRMorningstar, Riley _________1

Slippery Roc 10.33m FRDonlan, Lindsey _________2

Westminster 10.35m JRGibson, Molly _________3

Psu-Behrend 10.36m SOLukehart, Braylee _________4

Slippery Roc 10.37m FRGould, Ashley _________5

Waynesburg 10.39m SOChico, Gabrielle _________6

Mount Union 10.65m SROsborn, Reese _________7

Carnegie Mel 10.67m FRMcCullough, Violet _________8

Westminster 10.82m SOBurks, Lauren _________9

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Slippery Roc 10.86m FRPaladin, Liberty _________1

Carnegie Mel 11.03m JRChristie, Sara _________2

Westminster 11.19m FRVadas, Meghan _________3

Mount Union 11.27m SODaniel, Briah _________4

Mount Union 12.26m JRRudy, Makenna _________5

Slippery Roc 12.34m JRDomagala, Haley _________6

Slippery Roc 12.63m JRStewart, Autumn _________7

Mount Union 13.36m SRSitzlar, Makayla _________8

Slippery Roc 13.45m SRMartin, Rebecca _________9

Slippery Roc 13.48m SRHeckman, Olivia _________10

Event  12   Men Shot Put

Saturday 1/31/2026 - 0:00 AM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Westminster 7.91m SOSmallwood, Marco _________1

Waynesburg 8.94m SRKnowlton, Kyle _________2

Mount Union 9.39m JRArth, Mason _________3

Waynesburg 10.29m SOSmith, Liam _________4

Mount Union 10.61m FRWilson, Angelo _________5

Westminster 11.50m FRMukaabya, Daniel _________6

Westminster 11.79m SRCarroll, Bryce _________7

Carlow 11.81m SORogers, Caleb _________8

Mount Union 11.85m JRYoung, Dylan _________9

Mount Union 11.97m SRPorter, Will _________10

Psu-Behrend 11.99m SRDiGilio, Nathan _________11

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Mount Union 12.44m FRKaynarca, Levent _________1

Mount Union 13.01m FRMarlatt, Jameson _________2

Waynesburg 13.21m SRStewart, John _________3

Mount Union 13.32m FREllyson, Trent _________4

Carnegie Mel 13.50m FRMetz, Grayson _________5

Franciscan ( 13.63m SRBrass, Nicholas _________6

Mount Union 14.12m FRMullen-Zurbrugg, Levi _________7

Psu-Behrend 14.30m JRVisosky, Ryan _________8

Mount Union 14.60m JRLewis, Carter _________9

Slippery Roc 15.09m FRGose, Jacob _________10
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Flight   3 of  3   Finals...(Event  12   Men Shot Put)
Waynesburg 15.17m JRHarker, Jacob _________1

Slippery Roc 15.38m SOHall, Evan _________2

Slippery Roc 15.41m SRGose, Zach _________3

Psu-Behrend 15.69m SRFaraone, Antonio _________4

Slippery Roc 16.08m FROndrusek, Tyler _________5

Psu-Behrend 16.37m SRCotton, Alex _________6

Mount Union 16.45m SRMcVicker, Ryan _________7

Slippery Roc 16.45m SRParker, Logan _________8

Slippery Roc 17.03m FRBrown, Connor _________9

Slippery Roc 17.96m SRWozniak, Seaton _________10


